——
PGG Wrightson Livestock

Canterbury Park Sale Report 19th December 2023

Type

PRIME CATTLE
PRIME STEERS
PRIME HEIFERS
PRIME COWS
PRIME BULLS

Totals

PRIME LAMBS
PRIME LAMBS
PRIME HOGGETS
Totals

PRIME SHEEP
PRIME RAMS
PRIME EWES
Totals

STORE SHEEP
M/S LAMBS
RAM LAMBS
Totals

STORE CATTLE
STEERS
HEIFERS
BULLS

WEANER BULLS

Totals

Tally Tally AVE
Ooff Sold PR/KG PR/KG PR/KG PR/HD

26
9
3

14

52

246

254

16

145

161

1398

312

1710

55
15

37

116

26
9
3

14

52

246

254

16

145

161

1398

312

1710

55
15

37

116

269.07
234.71
183.87
270.39

258.78

295.67
263.14
264.93
342.05

293.73

MIN

202
200
158
210

158

205
197
227
292

197

MAX

288
281
194
296

296

343
285
272
390

390

AVE

1466.5
1011.9
1020.5
1200.3

1290.4

111.39
113

111.44

74.69

74.77

74.76

68.53

44.34

64.12

992.36
804.33
734.44
337.43

739.14

MIN
PR/HD

1007.25
640
616.2
914.33

616.2

85
113

85

42

10

10

20

30

20

440
620
670
280

280

MAX
PR/HD

1980.9
1784.35
1339.5
17115

1980.9

133
113

133

83

89

89

87

54

87

1260
955
760
405

1260



